

Suraj Bhan Versus Anwar Ali 75-18

Present: Sh. Harsh Singla Adv., proxy counsel for the parties due to call of strike given by the bar council.

Today the case was fixed for warrant of attachment. Warrants of attachment not received back. Let fresh warrants of attachment be issued for 04.09.2019. Dasti process be also issued.

(Pankaj Verma,PCS),
ACJ(SD), Dhuri,UID-PB-0314

Date of order: 04.05.2019

Satbir Singh Stenographer Grade-III

Next date:04.09.2019