

Present: Sh. Ajay Batta, Advocate counsel for the DH.

Further orders from the Hon'ble Punjab & Haryana High Court has not been received. Case is adjourned to 09.12.2022 for awaiting further orders from Punjab & Haryana High Court.

Date of order: 24.11.2022
Dheeraj Kumar
Stenograher G-III

(Ashok Kumar Chauhan)
ACJ(SD)/Ferozepur
UID No.PB-0266