

EXE 74 2020
UID No. PB0660

GCCB VS. Namita
CNR No: PBGDA00010532020

Present: None for DH.
 Sh. B.S. Simble, Advocate counsel for JDs No. 1 & 3.
 JD No. 2 proceeded ex-parte vide order dated 27.01.2023.

Today, the case was fixed for awaiting approval from the DH bank. However, today neither decree holder nor his counsel has appeared on before the court. Let, fresh notice to Bank Manager be issued for **26.09.2024**.

Date of order 11.09.2024
Arjan Dev, Stenographer-III

(Baljinder Kaur)
CJ (JD)/Batala
U.I.D No. PB0660